College Calendar -2018-19

 2Smt. 8. L. Patel Ipcowala College of Education, Petlad.

— Month - June
Date Day Particulars Remark
] Sem - 1 Sem - 3

01-06-2018 __Fn\dayﬁ_ Summer Vacation ]
02-06-2018 Saturday Summer Vacation ]
03-06-2018 Sunday ~emeneeee Weekend OFf Day -eeeeeme ]
04-06-2018 Monday Summer Vacation o
05-06-2018 Tuesday Summer Vacation ]
06-06-2018 Wednesday Summer Vacation 7 ]
07-06-2018 Thursday Summer Vacation o
08-06-2018 Friday Summer Vacation ]
09-06-2018 Saturday Summer Vacation ]
10062018 | “Sunday - [ Weckend Of Day <-ceeeemr ]
11-06-2018 Monday Inaugural and Orientation ]
12-06-2018 Tuesday Guidance for Internship _ o
13-06-2018 Wednesday Guidance for Internship ” ]
14-06-2018 | Thursday Guidance for Internship ]
15-06-2018 Friday Guidance for Internship )

16-06-2018 | Saturday | = Off Day RamzanEid -—--- | T
17-06-2018 Sunday --------— Weekend Of Day --------- ]
18-06-2018 Monday Internship : )
19-06-2018 Tuesday Internship ]
20-06-2018 Wednesday Internship o ]
21-06-2018 Thursday Internship ]
22-06-2018 Friday Internship o
23-06-2018 Saturday - Internship o o
24-06-2018 Sunday | =00 e Weekend Of l;u_\? S - ]
25-06-2018 Monday Internship ]
26-06-2018 |  Tuesday Internship : ]
27-06-2018 | Wednesday Internship R
28-06-2018 | Thursday Internship e
29-06-2018 Friday Internship o
30-06-2018 Saturday Internship - - o
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Month — July o
Date Day Particulars B P—
Sem -1 Sem -3
01-07-2018 Sunday | 0 e Weekend Of Day --es-es- R
02-07-2018 Monday Internship
03-07-2018 Tuesday Internship IR
04-07-2018 Wednesday Internship ]
05-07-2018 Thursday Internship - ]
06-07-2018 Friday Internship _ |
07-07-2018 Saturday Internship B
08-07-2018 Sunday e OF Doy — ]
09-07-2018 Monday Internship | ]
10-07-2018 |  Tuesday Internship rﬁgﬁg
11-07-2018 Wednesday Internship
12-07-2018 Thursday Internship o
13-07-2018 Friday Internship o ]
14-07-2018 Saturday Internship o o
15-07-2018 Sunday e Weekend OF Day - ]
16-07-2018 | Monday Internship o ]
17-07-2018 |  Tuesday Internship ]
18-07-2018 | Wednesday Infemshis |
19-07-2018 | Thursday Itemship ]
20-07-2018 Friday Internship — ]
21-07-2018 Saturday At College Meeting & Suhmi\:;\ IVL\. ]
22-07-2018 Sunday —ermemene Weekend OF Dy ——------ R
23-07-2018 Monday Internship : ]
24-07-2018 Tuesday Internship ]
25-07-2018 | Wednesday Internship ]
26-07-2018 Thursday Inaugural and Orientation Internship a ]
27-07-2018 Friday Orientation for Paper Internship ]
28-07-2018 | Saturday Teaching & Guidance " Intemship ]
29-07-2018 |  Sunday LTy — ]
30-07-2018 Monday Teaching & Guidance Internship 7 ]
31-07-2018 Tuesday Micro-%l:iittlio:nfll]gcy = Internship
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Month — August

Date Day Particulars B ——
Sem - | Sem -3

01-08-2018 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Internship | ]
02-08-2018 Thursday Teaching & Guidance - Internship - o
03-08-2018 Friday Mic""gﬂl';t}(;n‘;'l‘;e"cy L Internship

04=08-2018 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Internship

05-08-2018 Sunday =sasa-a-- Weekend Of Day -----==-= ]
06-08-2018 Monday Micro Lesson Day - 1 Internship T
07-08-2018 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship ]
08-08-2018 Wednesday Micro Lesson Day - 2 - Internship i
09-08-2018 Thursday Micr]?]'::éll:;::i:ons,at of Internship __J
10-08-2018 Friday Teaching & Guidance Internship "
11-08-2018 Saturday Teaching & Guidance At College Meeting & Su‘nmi\:im o
12-08-2018 By | A Weckend OF Day ----—m— o
13-08-2018 Monday Micro Lesson Day - 3 Internship - ]
14-08-2018 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship - - _—[
15-08-2018 Wednesday Independent Day i —-j
16-08-2018 | Thursday Micro Lesson Day - 4 Internship ]
17-08-2018 Friday Off Day Patety 7 ]
18-08-2018 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Internship o ]
19-08-2018 |  Sunday ~—eenemm- Weekend OF Day ~----eee- ' |
20-08-2018 Monday Micro-Skill-2 : B. B. Work " Internship T
21-08-2018 Tuesday Micro Lesson Day - 5 o lnlernship_. T
22-08-2018 | Wednesday Off Day BakriEid - |
23-08-2018 Thursday Micro Lesson Day - 6 Internship ]
24-08-2018 Friday Micro-Skill-4 : Illustration Internship O
25-08-2018 | Saturday i ‘:fu'r’:’em’i“" At College Meeting & Submission

26-08-2018 e i R Weekend OF Dy —-ewemmer - ]
27-08-2018 Monday Micro Lesson Day -7 Internship T
28-08-2018 Tuesday Mic’;ﬁ:f:g';o?‘l‘(”e;;: und Internship

29-08-2018 | Wednesday Bridge Lesson Theory ~ Internship -

Mission Vidhya& ,
30-08-2018 Thursday Micre Lesson Day'- 8 Internship
31-08-2018 | Friday Bridge Lesson Day - 9 Internship Q&K‘
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Month — September

Date Day Particulars - temark
Sem - 1 Sem -3
01-09-2018 Saturday Teaching & Guidance (Book — o ]
Review)

02-09-2018 Sunday ---------- Weekend Of Day ---------
03-09-2018 Monday Off Day Janmasthami o
04-09-2018 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance ) Internship_L ]
05-09-2018 | Wednesday B’(i%:tt‘:zf; :"’2’“7)1 0 il
06-09-2018 Thursday X:;sii;:n\gd;ii iﬁ:‘izzzt: Internship

07-09-2018 Friday Z‘:Et’:n\gd;iz i‘iva:izgit: Internship

08-09-2018 Saturday nfii;:nxgdlt'rye ii‘;’;ﬁg:ﬁf At College Meeting & Subimisei

09-09-2018 Sunday weceeeme Weekend Of Day <--eeeee -
10-09-2018 | Monday Teaching & Guidance Internship ]
11-09-2018 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship ]
12-09-2018 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Internship o ]
13-09-2018 Thursday Off Day Savantsars - ]
14-09-2018 Friday Demonstration Lesson [nternshi(;W ' 74‘
15-09-2018 Saturday Demonstration Lesson Internship . ]
16-09-2018 Sunday wrmeeem- Weekend Of Day ---eemv N
17-09-2018 Monday Teaching & Guidance Internship

18-09-2018 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship : )
19-09-2018 Wednesday Mission Aarohan Internshi p— ]
20-09-2018 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Internship 7 ]
21-09-2018 Friday Off Day Mohram I
22-09-2018 Saturday Teaching & Guidance At College Meeting & Submission

23-09-2018 Siincar . [l e Weekend OF Day ~-e-emner - T
24-09-2018 Monday Stray Lesson Day - 1 Internsh Ip— ‘ I
25-09-2018 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship R
26-09-2018 Wednesday Stray Lesson Day - 2 o lnternsh‘i f)— ]
27-09-2018 |  Thursday Teaching & Guidance Internship T
28-09-2018 Friday Stray Lesson Day - 3 Internship N T
29-09-2018 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Internship - ]
30-09-2018 Sunday -=-------- Weekend Of Day --------- O e
@[ (a2
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Month - October

Date Day Particulars Rcmu?
Sem - 1 Sem -3
i 1-10-2018 Monday Stray Lesson Day - 4 Internship ]
02-10-2018 Tuesday Off Day GhandiJayanti T
03-10-2018 Wednesday Stray Lesson Day - 5 Internship _
04-10-2018 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Internship
05-10-2018 Friday Teaching & Guidance Internship
06-10-2018 Saturday Teaching & Guidance At College Meeting & Submiawa; ]
07-10-2018 St R Weekend Of Day - -
08-10-2018 Monday Teaching & Guidance Preparation for Viva )
09-10-2018 Tuesday Sri Ramanlal C. Modi Memorial Lecture
10-10-2018 | Wednesday Navaratri Calibration - ]
11-10-2018 Thursday Navaratri Vacation Navaratri Vacation .
12-10-2018 Friday Navaratri Vacation Navaratri Vacation )
13-10-2018 Saturday Navaratri Vacation Navaratri Vacation - ]
14-10-2018 Bundeye ~ Al e L Weekend Of Day <-weemr o ]
15-10-2018 Monday Navaratri Vacation Navaratri Vacation ]
16-10-2018 Tuesday Navaratri Vacation Navaratri Vacation
17-10-2018 Wednesday Navaratri Vacation I\'.';u‘uratri Vacation - ]
18-10-2018 Thursday Off Day Dusserah ]
19-10-2018 Friday Preliminary Exam Preparation for Viva
20-10-2018 Saturday Preliminary Exam Preparation for Viva ”
21-10-2018 ot R e Weekend OF Dy ~--meeene o
22-10-2018 Monday Preliminary Exam I’xxr-’puration for (-1 \7\17 T ]
23-10-2018 Tuesday Preliminary Exam I’rc}xn‘alion for Viva -
24-10-2018 Wednesday Preliminary Exam Preparation for Viva o ]
25-10-2018 Thursday Preliminary Exam Preparation for Viva
26-10-2018 Friday Prin, Anil Kachia’s farewell progeam o
27-10-2018 Saturday Teaching & Guidance i I’rcp—umlion [or _\'_i‘\ & j
28-10-2018 Sunday -mmmmmmmme Weekend Of Day --------- V A - :
29-10-2018 | Monday Teaching & Guidance Viva & Portfolio Unibxam |
30-10-2018 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Viv 13& Portfolio Uni. l_\u_n_ ]
31-10-2018 Wednesday =====-= Off Day Sardar Jayunti ------ - ]
W
@ | D 1 s /
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Month — November

Date Day Particulars Remark
Sem - 1 Sem -3

01-11-2018 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Viva & Portfolio Uni. Exam
02-11-2018 Friday Teaching & Guidance Viva & Portfolio Uni. Exam gqceig@_ii\q
03-11-2018 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance .
04-11-2018 Sunday mm-==m--- Weekend Of Day ----=----
05-11-2018 Monday Diwal Vacation
06-11-2018 Tuesday Diwal Vacation
07-11-2018 Wednesday Diwal Vacation
08-11-2018 Thursday Diwal Vacation
09-11-2018 Friday Diwal Vacation
10-11-2018 Saturday Diwal Vacation
11-11-2018 Sunday --=------- Weekend Of Day -----——--
12-11-2018 Monday Diwal Vacation
13-11-2018 Tuesday Diwal Vacation
14-11-2018 Wednesday Diwal Vacation
15-11-2018 Thursday Diwal Vacation
16-11-2018 Friday Diwal Vacation
17-11-2018 Saturday Diwal Vacation
18-11-2018 Sunday | - @ ¢ Soeeeen Weekend Of Day ---------
19-11-2018 Monday Semester end Uni. Exam Paper Assessment at University
20-11-2018 Tuesday Semester end Uni. Exam Paper Assessment at University
21-11-2018 Wednesday Semester end Uni. Exam Paper Assessment at University
22-11-2018 Thursday Semester end Uni. Exam Paper Assessment at University
23-11-2018 Friday Semester end Uni. Exam Paper Assessment at University
24-11-2018 Saturday Semester end Uni. Exam Paper Assessment at University
25-11-2018 Sunday -=-mmm-=- Weekend Of Day ---------
26-11-2018 Monday Paper Assessment at University | Paper Assessment at University
27-11-2018 Tuesday Paper Assessment at University Paper Assessment at University
28-11-2018 Wednesday Paper Assessment at University | Paper Assessment at University
29-11-2018 Thursday Paper Assessment at University | Paper Assessment at University
30-11-2018 Friday Paper Assessment at University | Paper Assessment at University
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Month - December

Particulars

Date Day Remark
Sem -2 Sem - 4
01-12-2018 Saturday Paper Assessment at University | Paper Assessment at University
02-12-2018 Sunday | 00 e Weekend Of Day ---------
03-12-2018 Monday Paper Assessment at University | Paper Assessment at University
04-12-2018 Tuesday Paper Assessment at University | Paper Assessment at University
05-12-2018 Wednesday | Paper Assessment at University | Paper Assessment at University
06-12-2018 Thursday Paper Assessment at University | Paper Assessment at University
07-12-2018 Friday Paper Assessment at University | Paper Assessment at University
08-12-2018 Saturday Paper Assessment at University | Paper Assessment at University
09-12-2018 Sunday | 0 e Weekend Of Day ---------
10-12-2018 Monday Paper Assessment at University | Paper Assessment at University
11-12-2018 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
12-12-2018 Wednesday Teachingpiril.il:]dgance Unit Teaching & Guidance Case Study
14-12-2018 Friday Teaching & Guidance g e i
15-12-2018 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
16-12-2018 Sunday ---------- Weekend Of Day ---------
17-12-2018 Monday Block Teaching Programme Block Teaching Programme
18-12-2018 Tuesday Block Teaching Programme Block Teaching Programme
19-12-2018 Wednesday Block Teaching Programme Block Teaching Programme
20-12-2018 Thursday Block Teaching Programme Block Teaching Programme
21-12-2018 Friday Block Teaching Programme Block Teaching Programme
22-12-2018 Saturday Block Teaching Programme Block Teaching Programme
23-12-2018 Sunday ---------- Weekend Of Day ---------
24-12-2018 Monday Block Teaching Programme Block Teaching Programme
25-12-2018 Tuesday -==----- Off Day Christmas Day -=-=----
26-12-2018 Wednesday ~ Block Teaching Programme Block Teaching Programme
27-12-2018 Thursday Block Teaching Programme Block Teaching Programme
28-12-2018 Friday Block Teaching Programme Block Teaching Programme
29-12-2018 Saturday Block Teaching Programme Block Teaching Programme
30-12-2018 Sunday ---------- Weekend Of Day ---------
31-12-2018 Monday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance |
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Month — January o

Date Day Particulars B -
Sem-2 Sem - 4
01-01-2019 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance l'chhing & Gt
02-01-2019 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance - -‘-I-L:.l_ching & a; danee
03-01-2019 Thursday Teaching & Guidance ' o
04-01-2019 Friday Zarola Ex.hibition (2030 sudhi | Zarola I-I.\‘hibition (2030 sudhi
ma mari kalpnanu Bharat) mari kalpnanu Bharat,
05-01-2019 Saturday Carrie.r Orientation Programe (‘u‘rric-r Orientation Ifn ‘ u.-r.‘:.::u
By Carrier Academy V. V. Nagar By Carricr Academy V' 4
06-01-2019 Sunday: ik R e Weekend Of Day ---=---=-
07-01-2019 Monday Teaching & Guidance -l caching & Ei:u far
08-01-2019 Tuesday conseaching e Teaching &._;:“_"‘ i
09-01-2019 Wednesday Cons:ui?i‘;::ll%'lfs Stﬁ?ﬁ%ilank: Teaching & Guidunce
10-01-2019 |  Thursday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidn
11-01-2019 Friday Sports Day * Sporis Das
el I i Sl R
13-01-2019 SR T e T Weckend OF Day <--eceer B
14-01-2019 Monday Off Day Makar Sakranti 7
15-01-2019 Tuesday Off Day Makar Sakranti -
16-01-2019 | Wednesday Teaching & Guidance ‘Peuching & Guidunc
17-01-2019 | Thursday Teaching & Guidance eiing & Gumkisic
18-01-2019 Friday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & UI;:\:.L.‘.{.
19-01-2019 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidanee _
20-01-2019 Sunday ==—--e--=- Weekend Of Duy --------- -
21-01-2019 Monday Teaching & Guidance “Teaching & Cuidimes
22-01-2019 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance e g Guidus
23-01-2019 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance [ m:hing & _( ilu e
24-01-2019 | Thursday Teaching & Guidance Feuchiig & Guidaiee
25-01-2019 Friday Teaching & Guidance N ‘I\L‘.l;.ﬁlg &A(riui‘!‘um-
26-01-2019 Saturday Calibration of Republic Day
27-01-2019 SHOORY" - |5 T e i Weekend Of Day ~--nme o
28-01-2019 Monday Teaching & Guidance lc;:u.!;i'n-:;ix (ﬁi{. -
29-01-2019 Tuesday One Day : Picnic o
30-01-2019 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance 'I:Lulching &7(_iu;.‘i'.:{:;
31-01-2019 | Thursday Teaching & Guidance ‘Veaching & Ciuidane
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Month — February

s .
Date Day Particulars ) o
Sem -2 Sem - 4
o Friday Teaching & Guidance Feaching & Guid e 7 *—l
02-02-2019 Saturday Teaching & Guidance 1 caching & Guldange R
03-02-2019 SUNAAY S E A= - Weekend Of D,;,\ _________ - ]
04-02-2019 |  Monday Field Visit at KARMASD MEMORIAL 7
05-02-2019 Tuesday DE&E;?;&';?Z?;;?;L” Job Plucement Fair 13y K¢ T —7]
06-02-2019 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance & Campaigning for VOTTERS AW RNI S _ _J}
07-02-2019 Thursday Teaching & Guidance & V'm Mcetm” - B
08-02-2019 Friday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guianze o 7 *“!
09-02-2019 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & (JUu ance
10-02-2019 Stunflay - R TR e e Weekend OF Day --cemee- - - —J
11-02-2019 Monday Teaching & Guidance Awnuol Lesson B |
1202-2019 | Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Hnnugl Lesson 1 B T
13-02-2019 | Wednesday Teaching & Guidance e :
14-02-2019 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Annual Lesson Lxam i
15-02-2019 Friday Teaching & Guidance Al Liessan Lxam ‘ |
16-02-2019 Saturday Teaching & Guidance /\milrual Lcssnrm fixan o o
17-02-2019 e Al e S Weekend OF Daty ——-----o- I
18-02-2019 Monday Teaching & Guidance Teuehing & Guidince i |
19-02-2019 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & (}Llig!\!;;:g‘c 7
20-02-2019 | Wednesday Teaching & Guidance 11{.cmno & (;m.:;p o ]
21-02-2019 | Thursday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guiidunce 3
22-02-2019 Friday Teaching & Guidance ] I'e thlnt’ & (7-' id: ‘
23-02-2019 Saturday Teaching & Guidance ey uhln" & (m 7 o o | —ﬁ
24-02-2019 SR ] o e Weekend OF Dy —---cooev ) o T
25-02-2019 |  Monday Teaching & Guidance Toaehing & Girdaser _
26-02-2019 Tuesday Annual Day Calibration - T
27-02-2019 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance : lrxr‘“;hing &:il.é\me e o ]
28-02-2019 | Thursday Teaching & Guidance r e l\jnnu_‘\ G q T
(o2
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Month — March

19

Date Day Particulars A , B - {:;im,-k
Sem -2 sem
01-03-2019 Friday Teaching & Guidance IL.|L11|11g B Clidanes ]
02-03-2019 Saturday Teaching & Guidance e mh_uﬁng—&- Guidance o o
03-03-2019 |  Sunday | @ . Weskend OF Day oo S —
04-03-2019 |  Monday Off Day Maha Shivrati - T
05-03-2019 Tuesday Preliminary Examination T — T —
06-03-2019 Wednesday Preliminary Examination . .]’ruliminu;l-;w Hal ¥
07-03-2019 Thursday Preliminary Examination l’r::l_i;xmlimlry Bxamipaiio T
08-03-2019 Friday Preliminary Examination Prclir.ninnry Exawiafon, T
09-03-2019 Saturday Preliminary Examination Preliminary Bt ]
10-03-2019 SUncyis’ 35 ST e Wecekend Of D;n_\'r i - T
11-03-2019 Monday Preliminary Examination Peclimminary Examimtion o —
12-03-2019 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance I’l';ii_l;inury Examination o
it Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Preliminary Exum iy ) _\‘
14-03-2019 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Compul_cur Practical _I N 1:1 _J
15-03-2019 Friday Teaching & Guidance Preliminary Exan nat ;
16:03-2019 |  Saturday Teaching & Guidance Comper Bragioed s T
17-03-2019 Sunday =memeememe Weekend Of Day --------- 1
18-03-2019 Monday Teaching & Guidance i’ul:mm ary Examinativi
19-03-2019 | Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Preliminary Exariotic T
20-03-2019 | Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Preliminary Exaniin ion T
21-03-2019 | Thursday Off Day Dhulcti - T
22-03-2019 Friday Preparation for Annual Day Preparation tw Ani m?:v: \;:_-\#L - _3
23-03-2019 Saturday Preparation for Annual Day !’up u‘.mﬂ{fx}n ual Doy B ]
24-03-2019 Sunday e Weekend O Day <---=-m- - ]
25-03-2019 Monday Semester End Annual Exam Smeu End Anmt ‘ 17\.-:;1— -
26-03-2019 Tuesday Semester End Annual Exam Semester m-'\hn al 1 n_ |
27-03-2019 Wednesday Semester End Annual Exam Sum ster | idh }n. ! t,A\ ::é: j &3@
28-03-2019 Thursday Semester End Annual Exam Semester End Anneal l wam
29-03-2019 Friday Semester End Annual Exam Sle:slu ind Annual ! wam
30-03-2019 Saturday Semester End Annual Exam \um ster Lnd Aniu N E Am
31-03-2019 Sunday | = 00 Weekend OI l) 1) mmmmmms o
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Month — April - o
Date Day Parliculurs} B - W ’
Sem - 2 Sem - 4 .
01-04-2019 Monday Semester End University Exam [;'.i-r;.‘l‘ Asesmene ,-‘f
12-b4-2019 Tuesday Semester End University o I;;npiu'r/\ssc.s\m-wr - ﬁll
03-04-2019 Wednesday Semester End University Exam l[l]l':‘ /\sscsunjmr - N [
04-04-2019 Thursday Semester End University lixznrnA 7l’.xp;'| Assessn 7 - . I’
05-04-2019 Friday Semester End University Exan Vl’;lpk.‘." Assc;\n: o VL-T
06-04-2019 Saturday Off Day Chati Chand . —';
07-04-2019 T e 5 i |t o i el Weckend OF Day - B —
08-04-2019 Monday Semester End University Exam II,TU/\;; a o
09-04-2019 |  Tuesday Semester End University Exam ot Assco. O
10-04-2019 Wednesday Semester End University Iﬁj\gllll |';l|)c|‘r/;sc_\.\: Y ‘ o
11-04-2019 Thursday Semester End University Exam l.’;;;;Lj:' Assessinent n 7 _—f
12-04-2019 Friday Semester End University Exam I’;;_;;r /\sscs.\mvr:{ - ]
13-04-2019 Saturday Semester End University Exam Puper Assessin . T
14-04-2019 Sumday | U Weekend OF Day ~-wmem I ]
15-04-2019 Monday Semester End University Exam i’-.iapur";- »-\ssc;» I o A
16-04-2019 Tuesday Semester End University Ex;m; l’;x[-\-cr Assesani 717 o ]
17-04-2019 Wednesday Off Day Mahavir Ju,\:mi - : ﬁ
18-04-2019 Thursday Semester End University Ex:m;l";;‘m;-r Assg\\;-_; .\ - ]
19-04-2019 Friday Oft Day Good Hi\'h.\— 7 o ]
20-04-2019 Saturday Semester End University xam 1’..;:\ o ASSCss, o -
21-04-2019 Srinday* = ME S R ey 2 e Weekend OF Dty --eoeene - S
22-04-2019 Monday - - E—
23-04-2019 Tuesday T
24-04-2019 Wednesday ]
Summer Vacation e
25-04-2019 Thursday
26-04-2019 Friday
27-04-2019 Saturday “_l
28-04-2019 Sunday .« | 5 s Wecekend OF Day —-eneeme - "—‘I
B s Summer Vacation - _i
30-04-2019 Tuesday - - - |
'
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